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Q49 Religion
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Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

INLINE SELECTION

Frequency

  of Q49 Religion

Q49 Religion Counts % Cumul %
Adventist     169 8.14% 8.14%

Anglican     330 15.93% 24.07%

Baptist     26 1.27% 25.34%

Church of God     115 5.55% 30.89%

Evangelical     54 2.60% 33.49%

Jehovah Witness     14 0.66% 34.15%

Methodist     84 4.07% 38.22%

Moravian     290 13.99% 52.21%

Nazarene     54 2.60% 54.81%

None/no religion     197 9.52% 64.33%

Pentecostal     240 11.60% 75.93%

Rastafarian     20 0.97% 76.90%

Roman Catholic     143 6.92% 83.82%

Weslyan Holiness     31 1.48% 85.29%

Other     137 6.62% 91.91%

Don't know/Not stated     168 8.09% 100.00%

Total    2 071 100.00% 100.00%

NotApp :     2
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